THE FOLLOWING WARRANTS DRAWN ON THE COMBINED FUNDS CHECKING ACCOUNT
EXCEEDING $500 WERE APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY THE CAMPBELL COUNTY
ScHooL DISTRICT NO.1 BOARD OF TRUSTEES ON JULY 25, 2024.

FIRST NATIONAL BANK - NET 7,879,350.21
FIRST NATIONAL BANK - NET 631,468.59
MCCANDLESS TRUCK CENTER LLC 256,800.00
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC 190,930.95
CAMPBELL CNTY SHERIFFS DEPT 184,673.00
CAMPBELL CNTY ScHooOL DISTRICT-PCARD 68,420.84
CAMPBELL CNTY SCHOOL OFFICIALS-CCHS 35,000.00
EMPOWER TRUST COMPANY, LLC 22,455.10
EMPOWER TRUST COMPANY, LLC 16,966.09
LIGHTSPEED TECHNOLOGIES INC 15,092.00
SOLUTION TREE INC 12,400.00
GILLETTE PHYSICAL THERAPY 12,095.00
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC 11,707.86
BLACK HILLS ENERGY 11,609.08
CoAL CREEK LAW LLP 11,408.61
PARKER POE 11,152.85
SINCLAIR FLEET TRACK - WEX BANK 9,523.32
INTEGRATED REGISTER SYSTEM, INC 8,221.00
TOP YOUTH SPEAKERS 7,980.00
ASCENSUS TRUST 7,076.66
FIRST NATIONAL BANK - NET 6,196.06
SHELL FLEET PLUS - WEX BANK 5,893.29
CREATIVE PRODUCT SOURCING INC 5,679.90
EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS 5,495.00
BLACK HILLS ENERGY 5,492.02
GILLETTE PHYSICAL THERAPY 5,060.00
CAMPBELL CNTY SCHOOL OFFICIALS-TSJH 5,000.00
CowBoY SuPPLY HOUSE 4,871.88
PROCHAZKA, LAUREN 4,000.00
STEPHENS, ANNIKA 4,000.00
RIGHTEYE, LLC 3,998.00
WRIGHT WATER & SEWER DISTRICT 3,662.00
ARETE DESIGN GROUP LLC 3,397.99
AIRGAS USA,LLC 3,387.55
FLASH FORWARD LLC 3,000.00
NORCO INC 2,821.37
BLACK HILLS ENERGY 2,762.72
GAME ONE 2,284.70

COLE SPORTS 2,256.00



SOUTHWEST PLASTIC BINDING

BLACK HILLS ENERGY

GILLETTE NEWS RECORD, THE

B & H PHOTO-VIDEO INC

THUNDER BASIN PROPANE

VISTA LEASING COMPANY INC

RockY MOUNTAIN BUSINESS EQUIPMENT
BLACK HILLS ENERGY

CBH CO-0OP

IXL LEARNING CENTER

QUAVERED.COM

AT&T MOBILITY

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS
GILLETTE PHYSICAL THERAPY

TK ELEVATOR

US OMNI & TSACG COMPLIANCE SERVICES, INC
BLACK HILLS ENERGY

AYERS, ALEX J

HiLL Music COMPANY

BLACK HILLS ENERGY

CoLLINS COMMUNICATIONS, LLC.
NORTHERN WYOMING COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTR
D & L STAINED GLASS SUPPLY

BLAKEMAN PROPANE INC

ALLIED HAND DRYER, LTD

SIR SPEEDY

WE'LL CLEAN IT UP

GOPHER SPORT

MAKEMUSIC INC

MEYER, GREGORY

FREUND RESOURCES

BLACK HILLS ENERGY

EMPLOYMENT TESTING SERVICES INC
AMERICAN PURCHASING SOCIETY, INC.
AURORA EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY LLC

2,099.09
1,968.53
1,963.00
1,880.20
1,796.01
1,748.64
1,708.29
1,689.98
1,555.34
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,474.30
1,471.60
1,400.00
1,340.00
1,308.12
1,211.93
1,155.08
1,098.98
996.35
966.04
966.00
963.32
928.25
800.00
788.53
750.00
690.85
629.55
600.00
539.00
535.63
530.00
528.00
500.00



