THE FOLLOWING WARRANTS DRAWN ON THE COMBINED FUNDS CHECKING ACCOUNT EXCEEDING \$500 WERE APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY THE CAMPBELL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT NO.1 BOARD OF TRUSTEES ON JULY 25, 2024.

FIRST NATIONAL BANK - NET	7,879,350.21
FIRST NATIONAL BANK - NET	631,468.59
McCandless Truck Center LLC	256,800.00
Tyler Technologies Inc	190,930.95
CAMPBELL CNTY SHERIFFS DEPT	184,673.00
CAMPBELL CNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT-PCARD	68,420.84
CAMPBELL CNTY SCHOOL OFFICIALS-CCHS	35,000.00
EMPOWER TRUST COMPANY, LLC	22,455.10
EMPOWER TRUST COMPANY, LLC	16,966.09
LIGHTSPEED TECHNOLOGIES INC	15,092.00
SOLUTION TREE INC	12,400.00
GILLETTE PHYSICAL THERAPY	12,095.00
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC	11,707.86
BLACK HILLS ENERGY	11,609.08
COAL CREEK LAW LLP	11,408.61
PARKER POE	11,152.85
SINCLAIR FLEET TRACK - WEX BANK	9,523.32
INTEGRATED REGISTER SYSTEM, INC	8,221.00
TOP YOUTH SPEAKERS	7,980.00
ASCENSUS TRUST	7,076.66
FIRST NATIONAL BANK - NET	6,196.06
SHELL FLEET PLUS - WEX BANK	5,893.29
CREATIVE PRODUCT SOURCING INC	5,679.90
EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS	5,495.00
BLACK HILLS ENERGY	5,492.02
GILLETTE PHYSICAL THERAPY	5,060.00
CAMPBELL CNTY SCHOOL OFFICIALS-TSJH	5,000.00
COWBOY SUPPLY HOUSE	4,871.88
Prochazka, Lauren	4,000.00
STEPHENS, ANNIKA	4,000.00
RIGHTEYE, LLC	3,998.00
WRIGHT WATER & SEWER DISTRICT	3,662.00
ARETE DESIGN GROUP LLC	3,397.99
AIRGAS USA,LLC	3,387.55
FLASH FORWARD LLC	3,000.00
Norco Inc	2,821.37
BLACK HILLS ENERGY	2,762.72
GAME ONE	2,284.70
COLE SPORTS	2,256.00

SOUTHWEST PLASTIC BINDING	2,099.09
BLACK HILLS ENERGY	1,968.53
GILLETTE NEWS RECORD, THE	1,963.00
B & H PHOTO-VIDEO INC	1,880.20
THUNDER BASIN PROPANE	1,796.01
VISTA LEASING COMPANY INC	1,748.64
ROCKY MOUNTAIN BUSINESS EQUIPMENT	1,708.29
BLACK HILLS ENERGY	1,689.98
CBH CO-OP	1,555.34
IXL LEARNING CENTER	1,500.00
QUAVERED.COM	1,500.00
AT&T MOBILITY	1,474.30
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS	1,471.60
GILLETTE PHYSICAL THERAPY	1,400.00
TK ELEVATOR	1,340.00
US OMNI & TSACG COMPLIANCE SERVICES, INC	1,308.12
BLACK HILLS ENERGY	1,211.93
AYERS, ALEX J	1,155.08
HILL MUSIC COMPANY	1,098.98
BLACK HILLS ENERGY	996.35
COLLINS COMMUNICATIONS, LLC.	966.04
NORTHERN WYOMING COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTR	966.00
D & L STAINED GLASS SUPPLY	963.32
BLAKEMAN PROPANE INC	928.25
ALLIED HAND DRYER, LTD	800.00
SIR SPEEDY	788.53
WE'LL CLEAN IT UP	750.00
GOPHER SPORT	690.85
MAKEMUSIC INC	629.55
MEYER, GREGORY	600.00
FREUND RESOURCES	539.00
BLACK HILLS ENERGY	535.63
EMPLOYMENT TESTING SERVICES INC	530.00
AMERICAN PURCHASING SOCIETY, INC.	528.00
AURORA EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY LLC	500.00